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Nom Prénom Club Catégorie de minute 
en minute

Heure de 
départ

Temps
réalisé

1 GRAPIN Laétitia Cyclo San Martinois F FSGT 1 13:31:00
2 CALBRIS Nina Amicale Cycliste Verdunoise MINIMES 2 13:32:00
3 JOLY Rémi Cyclo San Martinois MINIMES 3 13:33:00
4 MORNAT Maxence Vélo-Sport Joncynois MINIMES 4 13:34:00
5 BONIN Samuel Cyclo San Martinois MINIMES 5 13:35:00
6 FRASSANITO Georges Vélo Club Saint Marcel 6 6 13:36:00
7 GAUTHIER Cléa Vélo-Sport Joncynois 6 7 13:37:00
8 DORLAND Jean-Luc Cyclo San Martinois 6 8 13:38:00
9 GAUTHIER Frédéric Vélo-Sport Joncynois 6 9 13:39:00
10 PILLON BRAILLON Stéphanie Vélo Club Saint Marcel 5 10 13:40:00
11 DI CENTA Yvan Vélo Club Louhannais 6 11 13:41:00
12 POULEAU Pascal Vélo Club Montcellien 5 12 13:42:00
13 MAZUÉ Laurent Cyclo San Martinois 5 13 13:43:00
14 GODARD Hervé Vélo Club Louhannais 5 14 13:44:00
15 PILLON Franck !! non licencié !! 4 15 13:45:00
16 DORLAND Benoit Cyclo San Martinois 4 16 13:46:00
17 PECCINI Précilia Dijon Sport Cyclisme 5 17 13:47:00
18 MARGUIN Damien Cyclo San Martinois 4 18 13:48:00
19 DUCOTE Jean-Michel Vélo Club Montcellien 5 19 13:49:00
20 LARDY Mickaël Vélo-Sport Chalonnais 5 20 13:50:00
21 GLONIN Florian Amicale Cycliste Verdunoise 6 21 13:51:00
22 MORNAT Laétitia Vélo-Sport Joncynois F FSGT 22 13:52:00
23 MAZUÉ Alex !! non licencié !! 4 23 13:53:00
24 FRANCOIS André Vélo Club Pouilly en Auxois FFC 24 13:54:00
25 RICHARD Philippe Cyclo San Martinois 4 25 13:55:00
26 MULAS Anthony Vélo-Sport Chalonnais 3 26 13:56:00
27 MARGUIN Baptiste Cyclo San Martinois 3 27 13:57:00
28 BOSC Raoul Granges Grupetto 3 28 13:58:00
29 ZACCHIA Tony Vélo Club Saint Marcel 5 29 13:59:00
30 BADEZ Alain Vélo Club Louhannais 6 30 14:00:00
31 ZACCHIA Jocelyne Vélo Club Saint Marcel 6 31 14:01:00
32 PAGAND Arnaud Cyclo San Martinois 5 32 14:02:00
33 DONARD Pierre Bazin Cyclisme Haute Saône 4 33 14:03:00
34 DOUBLOT Ludovic Cyclo San Martinois 5 34 14:04:00
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35 FEDERSPIELD Yves Vélo Club Louhannais 6 35 14:05:00
36 DURAND Agathe Cyclo San Martinois 5 36 14:06:00
37 JOLIVOT Sébastien Creusot Vélo Sport 2 37 14:07:00
38 DELERUE Franck Vélo Club Louhannais 3 38 14:08:00
39 DEMORTIERE Marie Aluze Mercurey Cycling Team 4 39 14:09:00
40 LEPELLETIER Jérôme Lyon Sprint Evolution FFC 40 14:10:00
41 BESSONNAT Alain Amicale Cycliste Varennois 5 41 14:11:00
42 MORNAT Julien Vélo-Sport Joncynois 5 42 14:12:00
43 CHRETIENNE Guillaume Vélo Sport Mâconnais FFC 43 14:13:00
44 JANSSEN Frédéric Vélo Club Louhannais 2 44 14:14:00
45 JEAMBENOIT Monique Amicale Cyclo de Buellas 6 45 14:15:00
46 CHRETIENNE Valentine !! non licencié !! 6 46 14:16:00
47 DUPONT Frédéric Etoile Cycliste Flacéenne 4 47 14:17:00
48 MILARA Santiago Vélo Club Montcellien 6 48 14:18:00
49 REBILLARD Mathieu Etoile Cycliste Flacéenne 4 49 14:19:00
50 MULLER  Thierry Vélo Club Montcellien 4 50 14:20:00
51 ROY Gérald Vélo Club Louhannais 3 51 14:21:00
52 TILLIER Jacky Vélo Club Montcellien 5 52 14:22:00
53 ESTEVES Bruno Vélo Club Dolois 4 53 14:23:00
54 DESGOUILLES Julien Creusot Vélo Sport 4 54 14:24:00
55 ATHIAS Romain Vélo Club Dolois FFC 55 14:25:00
56 HONORÉ Jean-Baptiste Creusot Vélo Sport 2 56 14:26:00
57 PERI Laurent Cyclo-Club Chalonnais 2 57 14:27:00
58 MACHURET Tony Cyclo San Martinois 2 58 14:28:00
59 DAUVILLAIRE Pierre-Fabien Ecuisses Vélo Sport Passion 2 59 14:29:00
60 MICHAUDET Jean Vélo Club Saint Marcel 5 60 14:30:00
61 BOSC Richard Vélo-Sport Joncynois 5 61 14:31:00
62 MONNIER Thierry Olympique Cycliste Val d'Oise FFC 62 14:32:00
63 FAURE-PROST Louison !! non licencié !! FFC 63 14:33:00
64 MULLER BROCCO Johanna Puteaux FFC 64 14:34:00
65 CRETIN Jules Bourg Ain Cyclisme 01 FFC 65 14:35:00
66 FICHET Nicolas Creusot Triathlon 3 66 14:36:00
67 BAVAY Antoine Olympique Cycliste Val d'Oise FFC 67 14:37:00
68 ANDRZEJWSKI Mickaël Creusot Triathlon 3 68 14:38:00
69 PIRIO Yvan Vélo-Sport Chalonnais 5 69 14:39:00
70 DREZET Quentin Vélo Club Montcellien 2 70 14:40:00
71 ZOCCOLANTE David Granges Grupetto 2 71 14:41:00
72 BRUNO Tanguy Vélo Club Dolois FFC 72 14:42:00
73 PEGAZ Mickaël Vélo Club Montcellien 4 73 14:43:00
74 GUICHARD Eliot Granges Grupetto 4 74 14:44:00
75 BRUILLOT Dominique UV Chalon 5 75 14:45:00



76 SIGUENZA Bernard Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu 4 76 14:46:00
77 HUOT Vincent ASPTT Chalon 2 77 14:47:00
78 MARICHY Théo !! non licencié !! 4 78 14:48:00
79 DUBIEF Jack Vélo Sport Club Beaune 2 79 14:49:00
80 BRAGA Georges Creusot Vélo Sport 4 80 14:50:00
81 LEMAITRE Julian Ecuisses Vélo Sport Passion 3 81 14:51:00
82 PROVILLARD Jérémy Creusot Vélo Sport 2 82 14:52:00
83 LE BON Brieg Cyclo San Martinois 3 83 14:53:00

PEIGNE Anthony Granges Grupetto

PRIN Célestin Granges Grupetto

GAUTHIER Cléa Vélo-Sport Joncynois

GAUTHIER Frédéric Vélo-Sport Joncynois

REBILLARD Nadine Cyclo San Martinois

REBILLARD Stéphane Cyclo San Martinois

DUCLOS Daniel Amicale Cyclo de Buellas

LANDRE Pierre Amicale Cyclo de Buellas

PECCINI Précilia Dijon Sport Cyclisme

DUCOTÉ Jean-Michel Vélo Club Montcellien

CHEVASSON Nathalie Cyclo San Martinois

PEIGNE Philippe !! non licencié !!

89 LARDY Maxence Vélo-Sport Chalonnais MINIMES 90 15:00:00
DORLAND Annick Cyclo San Martinois

DORLAND Jean-Luc Cyclo San Martinois

91 MEJNAOUI Medhi Vélo-Sport Chalonnais MINIMES 92 15:02:00
BADEZ Alain Vélo Club Louhannais

ARACIL Lionel Vélo Club Louhannais

93 MEJNAOUI Driss Vélo-Sport Chalonnais MINIMES 94 15:04:00
DZIDUCH Hélène Creusot Vélo Sport

BERARD Jean-Philippe Creusot Vélo Sport

95 LEROY Olivier Bourg Ain Cyclisme 01 FFC 96 15:06:00
GUILLET Jessica Cyclo San Martinois

COGNARD Cyril Cyclo San Martinois

GODARD Hervé Vélo Club Louhannais

DI CENTA Yvan Vélo Club Louhannais

PILLON BRAILLON Stéphanie Vélo Club Saint Marcel

PILLON  Franck Vélo Club Saint Marcel

MARGUIN Damien Cyclo San Martinois

LONJARET Jean-Yves Granges Grupetto

TILLIER Jacky Vélo Club Montcellien

MILARA Santiago Vélo Club Montcellien

GUIGUE Joël Cyclo San Martinois

GUIGUE Jordi Cyclo San Martinois

MULLER  Patrick Vélo Club Montcellien

BAUDEMENT Brigitte !! non licencié !!

CRETIN Jules Bourg Ain Cyclisme 01

FAURE-PROST Louison !! non licencié !!

PATRU Patrick Cyclo Club de Replonges

POMMIER Annick Cyclo Club de Replonges

MACHURET Tony Cyclo San Martinois

DAUVILLAIRE Pierre-Fabien Ecuisses Vélo Sport Passion

DUPONT Frédéric Etoile Cycliste Flacéenne

REBILLARD Mathieu Etoile Cycliste Flacéenne

BOSC Raoul Granges Grupetto

RABUT Lucas Granges Grupetto

MAZUÉ Laurent Cyclo San Martinois

DYON David Cyclo San Martinois

TRANCHANT Régis Vélo-Sport Chalonnais

PARISOT Laurent Vélo-Sport Chalonnais

FRASSANITO Georges Vélo Club Saint Marcel

POULEAU Pascal Vélo Club Saint Marcel

ZOCCOLANTE David Granges Grupetto

JOLIVOT Sébastien Creusot Vélo Sport

ZACCHIA Jocelyne Vélo Club Saint Marcel

ZACCHIA Tony Vélo Club Saint Marcel

LEQUIN Marylène Creusot Triathlon

FICHET Nicolas Creusot Triathlon
113 6 131 15:41:00

111 2 127 15:37:00

112 6 129 15:39:00

109 5 123 15:33:00

110 5 125 15:35:00

107 3 119 15:29:00

108 5 121 15:31:00

105 2 115 15:25:00

106 4 117 15:27:00

103 FFC 111 15:21:00

104 6 113 15:23:00

101 6 107 15:17:00

102 6 109 15:19:00

99 4 103 15:13:00

100 5 105 15:15:00

88 MIXTES 
FSGT

89 14:59:00

97 5 99 15:09:00

98 5 101 15:11:00

94 6 95 15:05:00

96 6 97 15:07:00

83 3 84 14:54:00

84 6 85 14:55:00

85 MIXTES 
FSGT

86 14:56:00

86 5 87 14:57:00

90 6 91 15:01:00

92 6 93 15:03:00

87 4 88 14:58:00



DOUBLOT Ludovic Cyclo San Martinois

PAGANT Arnaud Cyclo San Martinois

DEMORTIERE Marie Aluze Mercurey Cycling Team

HURET Eric Creusot Vélo Sport

MULLER BROCCO Johanna Puteaux

BAVAY Antoine Olympique Cycliste Val d'Oise

ESTEVES Bruno Vélo Club Dolois

ROY Gérarld Vélo Club Louhannais

CHRETIENNE Valentine !! non licencié !!

CHRETIENNE Guillaume Vélo Sport Mâconnais

BRUNO Tanguy Vélo Club Dolois

ATHIAS Romain Vélo Club Dolois

JANSSEN Fred Vélo Club Louhannais

BESSONNAT Alain Amicale Cycliste Varennois

DURAND Agathe Cyclo San Martinois

MASSON Alix Aluze Mercurey Cycling Team

GENTY Pierre Cyclo Club de Replonges

BOURGEON Jean-Claude Cyclo Club de Replonges

VILLERMAUX Michel Vélo Club Saint Marcel

MAGNIEN Patrice Vélo Club Saint Marcel

MICHAUDET Jean Vélo Club Saint Marcel

BERNE Olivier Vélo Club Saint Marcel

DUCOTÉ Juline Vélo Club Montcellien

DUCOTÉ Jean-Michel Vélo Club Montcellien

DE SOUZA AZEVEDO Adao Ecuisses Vélo Sport Passion

DE SOUZA AZEVEDO Kelyann Ecuisses Vélo Sport Passion

FAURE-PROST Louison !! non licencié !!

BOUTIN Aurélie !! non licencié !!

PICARD Odette Vélo Club Saint Marcel

PERI Laurent Cyclo-Club Chalonnais

FEDERSPIELD Yves Vélo Club Louhannais

DELERUE Franck Vélo Club Louhannais

PEGAZ Mickaël Vélo Club Montcellien

DREZET Quentin Vélo Club Montcellien

GIRARDEAU Sulyvan Vélo-Sport Chalonnais

NICOUD Alban Vélo-Sport Chalonnais

MARGUIN Baptiste Cyclo San Martinois

RICHARD Philippe Cyclo San Martinois

GUICHARD Eliot Granges Grupetto

DORNIER François !! non licencié !!

ROYER Clément Cyclo San Martinois

COGNARD Cyril Cyclo San Martinois

BOSC Vanessa Granges Grupetto

DZIDUCH Hélène Creusot Vélo Sport

LONJARET Paul Granges Grupetto

MULAS Anthony Vélo-Sport Chalonnais

JOLIVOT Laure Creusot Triathlon

BEAUSOLEIL Laurent Aluze Mercurey Cycling Team

CREUZENET Sylvie PEV Cycling Team

DUCOTÉ Sophie Vélo Club Montcellien

FUSTER HONORÉ Sandrine Cyclo San Martinois

HONORÉ Jean-Baptiste Creusot Vélo Sport

THIVENT Clément !! non licencié !!

MANGINI Mattéo Team Reflex Racing

MONNIER Thierry Olympique Cycliste Val d'Oise

BAVAY Antoine Olympique Cycliste Val d'Oise

BOSC Richard Vélo-Sport Joncynois

LE BON Yann Cyclo San Martinois

FICHET Nicolas Creusot Triathlon

ANDRZEJEWKI Mickaël Creusot Triathlon

BERNOLLIN Jérémy Team Reflex Racing

FEVRAT Guillaume Team Reflex Racing

LEMAITRE Julian Ecuisses Vélo Sport Passion

LEMAITRE Cédric Ecuisses Vélo Sport Passion

LE BON Brieg Cyclo San Martinois

DORLAND Benoit Cyclo San Martinois

BERARD Jean-Philippe Creusot Vélo Sport

FRANCOIS André Vélo Club Pouilly en Auxois

CERQUEIRA Mathis Cyclo San Martinois

LEFÈVRE Sébastien Amicale Cycliste Bisontine

147 FFC 199 16:49:00

146 3 197 16:47:00

189 16:39:00

139 6 183 16:33:00

140 3 185 16:35:00

145 3 195 16:45:00

143 3 191 16:41:00

144 2 193 16:43:00

141 FFC 187 16:37:00

142 5

137 6 179 16:29:00

138 F FSGT 181 16:31:00

135 6 175 16:25:00

136 3 177 16:27:00

133 4 171 16:21:00

134 3 173 16:23:00

131 4 167 16:17:00

132 3 169 16:19:00

129 3 163 16:13:00

130 2 165 16:15:00

127 6 159 16:09:00

128 6 161 16:11:00

125 6 155 16:05:00

126 2 157 16:07:00

123 4 151 16:01:00

124 5 153 16:03:00

121 5 147 15:57:00

122 4 149 15:59:00

119 FFC 143 15:53:00

120 2 145 15:55:00

117 3 139 15:49:00

118 6 141 15:51:00

115 4 135 15:45:00

116 FFC 137 15:47:00

114 5 133 15:43:00

148 3 201 16:51:00


